
Thursday, August 16 Janice (Roetheli) '75 and Joseph Feltmann '74

Justin May '17

Friday, August 17 Shelby and Kim Boehmer '74

Bret Snider '16

Friday, August

Monday, August 20 Cheryl and Allen Holtmeyer '74

Cody Kuddes '15

Tuesday, August 21 Tina (Piontek) '74 and Joe Pecka '68

Blake Van Leer '14

Wednesday, August 22 Donna (Woodson) '74 and Patrick Fish

Emily Grahl '14

Thursday, August 23 Cookie Garbs '74

Neal Alfermann '14

Friday, August 24 Sandi (Hillermann) '74 and Tim McDonald

Dean Wilson '13

Monday, August 27 Kim (Buhr) Barnes '74

Jessica Diermann '12

Tuesday, August 28 Susie (Hahne) '74 and Alan Elsenrath

Wesley Alfermann '12

Wednesday, August 29 Carleen (Unnerstall) '74 and Donald Glosemeyer '72

Patrick Moroney '12

Thursday, August 30 Connie (Bargen) '74 and Joe Rigg

Alec Searcy '11

Friday, August 31 Barbara (Noelker) '74 and Ron Steffens

Jodi Klott '11

Tuesday, September 4 Sharon and Craig Boland '75

Kelly Mantle '11

Wednesday, September 5 Anita (Lakebrink) '75 and Jim Eckelkamp '73

David Grahl '11

Thursday, September 6 Sharon and Craig Boland '75

Glenn Wilson '11

Friday, September 7 Jane (Kleekamp) '75 and Mark Skornia

Hannah Schroeder '10

Monday, September 10 June (Feltmann) '75 and John Stricker

Dale Obermark '10

Tuesday, September 11 James Hillermann '75

Jacob Diermann '10

Wednesday, September 12 Lou Ann (Riegel) '75 and Mike Dolan

Claire Alfermann '10

Today, we pray especially for 

August/September/October 2018

Sep-18



Thursday, September 13 Pam (Neier) '75 and Bill Kimminau '75

Lauren Neier '10

Friday, September 14 Lynn and Dan Witthaus '75

Briana (Rombach) '10 and Kyle Kerschen

Monday, September 17 Lisa (Weber) '78 and Roch Piontek '75

Patrick King '10

Tuesday, September 18 Shelley and Michael Marquart '76

Rachael (Beckerman) '09 and Andrew Eggert '06

Wednesday, September 19 Debi and Raymond Frankenberg '76

Rachel (Holtmeier) '09 and Danny Tobben '07

Thursday, September 20 Maureen (Kennedy) '76 and Kim Klatt

Erin and Jeffrey Klott '08

Friday, September 21 Lynne and Tim Unnerstall '76

Adam Crews '08

Monday, September 24 Ruth (Noelke) '76 and Glenn Schelich '76

Jessica and Michael Dempsey '09

Tuesday, September 25 Kris (Daugherty) '76 and Thomas Holdmeier '76

Rebecca Bitzer '08

Wednesday, September 26 Brenda and Steven Ruether '76

Kayla (Kimminau) '08 and Christopher Eckelkamp '06

Thursday, September 27 Gloria (Straatmann) '76 and Leroy Eggert

Hannah (Diermann) '08 and Andrew Alfermann '08

Friday, September 28

On this day, as we celebrate Homecoming, we pray 

especially for all current and past members of the Borgia 

family.

Tuesday, October 2 Karen (Grus) '76 and Gary Marquart

Lauren (Schelich) '07 and Michael Pelster '07

Wednesday, October 3 Jerome Peirick '76

Jane (Walde) '07 and Brian Klein

Thursday, October 4 Pattie (Holzem) '76 and Mike Pollock '76

Jill (Schmitt) '07 and Kalen Fumagalli '07

Friday, October 5 Nancy Zoellner '76

Andrea (Schroeder) '07 and Ryan Klein

Monday, October 8 Jamie and Keith Obermark '76

Mary (Archibald) '07 and Alex Holt '06

Tuesday, October 9 Susan Eckelkamp '77

Meredith Chalk '07

Oct-18



Wednesday, October 10

Today, we pray in the name of St. Francis Borgia, our 

patron saint. Throughout his life, Francis Borgia was 

graced with power and privilege. Yet, he never became 

arrogant or domineering, and he was known by all for his 

life of humility and faith. He shows us that holiness is not 

limited to any one state in life, but is rather found 

by humbly and lovingly conforming to the will of God, 

wherever it might lead. St. Francis Borgia, pray for us!

Thursday, October 11 Joyce (Eckelkamp) McGee '77

Ted Luecke '06

Friday, October 12 Carolyn and Mark Kluesner '77

Molly (Alfermann) '06 and Christopher (Shea) Carr '06

Monday, October 15 Chris and Gary Alfermann '77

Ellen Vossbrink '06

Tuesday, October 16 Donna (Piontek) '77 and Steve Hagedorn

Jamie (Diener) '03 and Jeffrey Holtmeier '06

Wednesday, October 17 Judy (Eckelkamp) '77 and Tom Westhoff '77

Jodi (Anderson) '05 and Ryan Baumker '00

Thursday, October 18 Lori (Marquart) '77 and Steve Aholt

Jill and Garrett Searcy '05

Friday, October 19 Sharon and Roger Bargen '77

Laura Holzem-Rancis '05 and Nick Rancis

Monday, October 22 Shelly (Alfermann) Meyer '77

Amy (Frye) '05 and Andrew Allen '05

Tuesday, October 23 Shari and Darrell Piontek '77

Elizabeth Watkins '05

Wednesday, October 24 Roxanne (Obermark) '78 and Mark Voss '77

Christopher Lusardi '05

Thursday, October 25 Lynne (Lanwermeyer) '77 and Kirk Kuchem '77

Jennifer (Littrell) '05 and Kevin Biermann '01

Friday, October 26 Jim Maniaci '77

Rachel (Politte) '04 and Jake Browdy '04

Monday, October 29 Ann (Holtmeier) '77 and Keith Richardson '77

Julia Linnenbrink '04

Tuesday, October 30 Mary (Lakebrink) '77 and Gene Ronchetto

Mandy Hagedorn '04

Wednesday, October 31 Samantha Park '04 and Jason Alexander

Elizabeth (Sallaberry) '04 and Glenn McGowan


